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hold, continue climb-in-hold to 3000.

3000 on track 275° to EXAMM and

cross BUBGE at 1500, then climb to

then climbing right turn direct BUBGE,

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 500

or above the VGSI glidepath until threshold.

When Circling to Rwy 24 at night, operational VGSI required, remain on

Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -13°C or above 54°C. 

Circling NA for Cats B, C, D northwest of Rwy 6-19.  For uncompensated
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